SINDICO
MUNICIPIO: NONOAVA

Partido

TOTAL DE VOTOS - VOTACION POR CANDIDATO

PARTIDO ACCION NACIONAL
COALICION PRI-PVEM-PT-PNA
CAND. NO REG

NULOS

PARTICIPACION: 81.08%

CASILLAS CAPTURADAS 7 DE 7 (100.00%)

TOTAL

Votos

1,030
1,013
0

22

2,065
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